Position

Coordinator, Warehouse

Warehouse Worker |

Warehouse Worker Il

Warehouse Worker |

Work Study Student Asst |

Other Positions Held Community College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Department

Warehouse

Warehouse

Warehouse

Warehouse

Warehouse

Total Wages

$93,881

$61,305

$61,240

$55,602

$1,018

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$24,489
$20,396
$20,362

$19,663

$0



