Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Coordinator, Warehouse		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Warehouse	\$93,881	\$24,489
Warehouse Worker I		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Warehouse	\$61,305	\$20,396
Warehouse Worker II		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Warehouse	\$61,240	\$20,362
Warehouse Worker I		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Warehouse	\$55,602	\$19,663
Work Study Student Asst I		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Warehouse	\$1,018	\$0